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Vehicle History Report #: 53980613

Eﬂﬂﬂlﬂ * Report Date: june 12,2024 | .48 pm EDT
‘ Report Status; Complete

Reference;
Sport utility vehicle [ 6 Cylinders | Gas
1GKKVS EDXBJ304763
Cotintry of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odomater: 329,777 KM
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In; 1 Setvice Record Found
Manitoba {Normal)
No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

[ T e

@ This vehicle Mstory report is based on Information (htips:ﬁ\mmw.carfax.cafvehicle-hlstory-data} that was reported and .]
available to CARFAX Canada as of fune 12, 2024 {or once ali the dats was collected from our data Seurces and the report was f
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of Sources across North America, and we receiva new
historical data records every day. There may be other Information about this vehicle that has ot been reported to CARFAX ‘
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to malke an informed dedision.
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INCID g BETAILS

: MMM\\W
@ 2017 jay Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canag,
._MMW
Estimate; Right Front | Estimate Date: nsy

$1,528.38

Not Reporteq

Claim; Collision Right Front

0 2017 My I Manitoba, Canada

Estimate; Front Estimate Date; N/a

$90.40

Claim: Non-coltision Front Not Reported

N“%MMMM%
0 2019 Mar

Manitoba, Canada

i Estimate: prop, I Estimate pate. n/a $1,263.41

Claim; Non-coffision Front _ NOt Reported
© 2015 apy 3 Innipeg, Manitoba, Canag,
- —— Mw__’__hm‘_m_,h_.

%m%wmnmwww%wwm»wmmhwm
© 2019 May Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada

WMM_MMMMH*W%%“MMMWM__M-
Claim; Nen-collision Rear Not Reporteq

”%M:—h%%%-%&ﬁ%“%%h—hmmmwu

[ 1] 201‘91012_' i Manitop;, Canadg

MKMMMWHMW
Estimate. Left Fron

j t] Estimate pate. n/a $4,474.09
]
Claim: Cojtision, Leftrrone - Not Reported
— ““.NMM%MMM—‘MVMMMM FFFFF MMM

2 In Canagda with Normaj branding.

Rebuify Salvage ang Stolen,
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DATE SOURCE DETAILS &
e —— --—~=—MM“M o
2021 Feb 13 | Crown Njggap Vehicle seryiceq &
i Win nipeg, Manitgba, Canady * AfCand heating Ystem checkag f‘_r;‘

—— ] )



: @@ "Open Recalis

@ No safety recall information available
safety related recall campaigns,

ite,

as of the Hateltime that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
Pplease contact GMC or vislt GM's webs

.n Stolen Vehicle Check

L@ This vehlcle Is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

N

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2011 Aug 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle cotour noted as brown
2011 Nov 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as bBrown
2012 Nov 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa| Registration Issued or Renewed
’ Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as brown
2013 Nov 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewaf Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2014 Mar 18 GMC Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # N140030
2014 May 29 GMC Recall Manufacturer Recal| Issued
Recall# N14p187
2014 Nov 23 Motor Vehicla 'Dept. Canadfan Renewaf Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted ag brown
2015 Nov 10 GMC Recalt Manufacturer Recai| Issued
Recall # N150240
2015 Nov 16 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewa| Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2016 Oct 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewsa| Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted ag brown
2017 Jan 8 170,082 K Collislon Right Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Jan 8 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Right Front
e e
2017 May 10 Non-collislon Frant
Manitoba, Canada

TGKKVSEDXBI204763




ODOMETER

Manitoba, Canada

SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2017 May 10 Insurance Records Non-coliislon Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Front
2017 Oct 14 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2018 Oct 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issited or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brawn
2019 Mar 14 Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada
2019 Mar 14 Insurance Records Non-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front
2019 Apr 28 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2019-05-31
‘Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Al Over
2019 May 31 283,537 KM Non-gollision Rear
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 )ul 2 292,728 KM Coliision Left Front
Manitoba, Canada
2019 Jul 2 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Left Front
2019 Oct 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicte cofour noted as brown
2020 Oct 14 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2021 Feb 18 329,777 KM Crown Nissan Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
" 2021 Oct 14 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2022 Oct 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Isstied or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2023 Jan 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewm| Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2023 Apr§ Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Reneawed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour nated as brown
2023 Sep 9 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as brown
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

THis vehielu history reportis complied from multiple data sources. It Is hot alwiays possible far CARFAX Canads ULC or its saurce data providers to obtaln eamnplete Information on any one vehile. Fer e%ampla, there may b other title, brands,
regittrations, declaratlons, accldent Infarmation, service records, recall Information, sdemeter readings or other Information where diserepancies that apply to ths vehicle are not reflected In thi¢ report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
praviders roceive data and infarmation fram exteraa! sources belleved to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agents for any errors, Inaccuradies or onissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-ls whera-ls basls, and CARFAX Canada ond jts saurce data providars further axpressly disclalm all warraniles, express or Implted, Including any warsamles of timellness, aceuracy, merchantablity, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this raport or Ity contents, Nelther CARFAY Canada ner any of ks source data providers shall ba Hable for any losses, damagesn with any report or any information contalned within a report,
Indluding the accuracy tharesf or any delay or fllure ta provide a report ar any Informasten, Other Information about the vehide that Is tha subject matter of this vehicle histery report, Including preblems, may nnt have Been reporiid to CARFAX
Canada, Use this regort as ene impartant tool, along with a vehicle Inspection and tast drive, to miake & better decision shout your nax used car, By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree 1o be bound by allof the
tarms and conditfons Irs CARFAX Cohatla’s Conditans of Use snd any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to tima by CARFAX Canada.
hittps:enva.carfax.calab rlax/prlvacy-lagal af-

2024 CARFAX Canada ULG, Al ights reserved, Eﬂm.ﬂ&l *
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